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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 33 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
31.8.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 1:42.00 248
2. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:07.84 126
3. IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:43.04 60

D

1. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:37.45 284
2. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:51.44 190
3. SUTAJ, Alea 09 ONIX 1:54.08 177
4. AHMETI, Dalina 10 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 2:02.04 145
5. MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:07.37 127
6. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 2:10.52 118

C

1. AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:29.35 369
2. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:47.56 211
3. SUTAJ, Diellza 08 ONIX 2:04.19 137

B

1. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:35.10 306
2. HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:51.39 190

Open

1. AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:29.35 369
2. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:35.10 306
3. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:37.45 284
4. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 1:42.00 248
5. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:47.56 211
6. HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:51.39 190
7. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:51.44 190
8. SUTAJ, Alea 09 ONIX 1:54.08 177
9. AHMETI, Dalina 10 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 2:02.04 145

10. SUTAJ, Diellza 08 ONIX 2:04.19 137
11. MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:07.37 127
12. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:07.84 126
13. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 2:10.52 118
14. IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:43.04 60


